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The Card of Dragon's Chinese from Slough contains about 157 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about £7. What User likes about Dragon's Chinese:

Really yummy food. The Singapore vermicelli noodles are so spicy and delicious! Everything tasted fresh and it
was on time. We ordered via just eat. Only let down was the chicken balls because they were dry af. But I'd still
order from there! read more. What User doesn't like about Dragon's Chinese:

Nice food but today was the time that some items of the order was missing. They do deliver the missing items
but not until a hour later and then its not wanted as the rest of the food has been eaten. read more. Dragon's
Chinese from Slough uses for its tasty meals the Thai culinary famous spices and (fish-)sauces, along comes
fresh vegetables, seafood and meat, Likewise, the customers of the restaurant prefer the large selection of
differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant provides. guests particularly appreciate the versatile,
fine Chinese cuisine, there are also delectable vegetarian menus on the menu.
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Dragon’s Chinese Menu

Salads

SPICY GYOZA SALAD £6
[ ] [ ]

Rice dishes

TERIYAKI RICE £10
(]

Pizza

ROYAL FEAST £40

Seafood

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID

Meat dishes

CRISPY CHILLI BEEF £8

[ ]
Rice
SINGAPORE FRIED RICE £7

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Chicken

CHICKENWINGS

Sauces

CURRY SAUCE £2
MASSAMAN CURRY £9
Reis & Nudeln

YAKI SOBA £8

Dessert

COCONUT RICE

lamum & Hihnchen

SWEET AND SOUR

Soft drinks

COKE BOTTLE 1.5L

Thai specialties*

PAD THAI

Wok

CRISPY CHILLI CHICKEN

Homemade Sauces

SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE

Cold drinks

FANTA ORANGE CAN 330ML

Japanese specialties

MISO SOUP

(] (] (]
flsian specialties
EDAMAME

Indisch Vegetarisch
MIXED VEGETABLE
Chicken dishes

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

£4

£3

£8

£7

£2

£2

£5

£4

£6

-
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Beat of flsia

CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS £5
o (] (] (]

Sri {ankische Reisgerichle -
(] ﬁ.

Tried Rice

KING PRAWN FRIED RICE £8

Yaki-Grill Menii

PRAWN

Etras Ausser Haus

SWEET CHILLI SAUCE £1

Hot drinkis

TEA

Meals

MEAL FOR 1 £14

Family Meal

FAMILY MEAL £75

Thai Soups

TOM YUM SOUPS £5

Meal Deal

SPECIAL HOUSE £24

Popular Ttems

VEGAN PANANG CURRY £9

Chicken Bites (Meal)

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN BITES £7

Groups

MEAL FOR 2 £22
Chicken On 4 Bun

KOREAN BBQ £1
Stir Tries

SHANGHAI CHILLI STIR FRY £10
Juices & Soft Drinks

RED BULL 250ML £3
Cveryday Special Set (lunch
& Dinner)

SWEET SOUR RICE £10
Side Portions

CHICKEN BALLS (8) £8
Popular Chow Mein

PLAIN CHOW MEIN £6
Talared Aaming Wok

THAI GREEN CURRY £9
Condimenis and Sauces
PRAWNS
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Vegan Menu (No Egg & Tish
Sauce)

VEGAN MASSAMAN CURRY £9

Special lunch Plates

SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN £7
Entr&#233;e
BAO BUNS (2) £6

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE £6
Salad &Eamp; Soups

9
CHICKEN AND NOODLES SOUP £5
Sauce & Condiments
CHILLI OIL £2

Ectras Eamp;amp; Side
Dishes

STEAMED JASMINE RICE £3
(?L’:::C?_‘::l::CHICKEN £9
Beverages, Chips,

CHIPS . com £4
gfl::'aPOTATO £6

SPICY MAYO £1

[ ] [ ]
Rice Dishes
EGG FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Soup

HOT AND SOUR SOUP
MIXED VEGETABLE SOUP

[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
SPECIAL FRIED RICE (CHICKEN,
BEEF PRAWNS)

BEEF FRIED RICE

Prawns

SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS
PRAWNS BALLS

(]
Modifiers
VEGAN THAI GREEN CURRY
FIERY HOT

@
Pickied for You
CHOW MEIN (CHINESE)
CHICKEN AND SWEETCORN SOUP

Dips
STICKY CHILLI SAUCE
SATAY SAUCE (80Z POT)

Fu Yung Omeletie

PLAIN FU YUNG
VEG FU YUNG

£4
£7

£6
£5

£10

£7

£9
£9

£9
£25

£7
£6

£1
£3

£7
£7

-
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fRestaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
HALAL

Main Course
GYOZA

MEEGORENG
YAKI UDON

Stir Fry Dishes
BASIL CHILLI STIR FRY RICE

DYNAMIC KUNG PAO RICE
FIRE CRACKER RICE

Fu Yung Dishes
MUSHROOM FU YUNG

KING PRAWN FU YUNG
CHICKEN FU YUNG

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

TRAVEL
BEEF

These types of dishes are
being served
NASI GORENG

LAMB
NOODLES

Side dishes

SPICY CHILLI CHIPS

£6
£8
£8

£10
£10
£10

£7
£9
£8

£10

£6

SALT AND PEPPER CHIPS
STIR FRY BROCCOLI
KATSU FRIES

Starters

SALT AND PEPPER TOFU
PRAWN CRACKERS
CHICKEN SATAY (4)
AROMATIC DUCK

Small Platiers

PANKO SQUID RINGS (5)

FIERY SRIRACHA CHICKEN BITES
TOKYO TEMPURA

THAI STICKY CHILLI WINGS (5)

Noodles

CHOW MEIN (THAI)
SINGAPORE NOODLES
FIRE CRACKER NOODLES

SPECIAL CHOW MEIN
(CHICK,PRAWNS,BEEF)

BASIL CHILLI PAD THAI

Curries

THAI RED CURRY
CHINESE CURRY
PANANG CURRY
RENDANG CURRY

KATSU CURRY WITH RICE

Desserts

TENNESSEE TOFFEE CAKE (1SLICE)

W

el

£5
£5
£5

£7
£3
£7
£11

£7
£7
£6
£7

£8
£8
£8

£11

£8

£9
£9
£9
£9
£11

£4
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BEN JERRYS CHOC FUDGE 6 Drinks
BROWNIE ICE CREAM
J  COKE CAN 330ML £2
BANOFFEE PIE (1SLICE) £4
DIET COKE CAN 330ML  £2
CARROT CAKE (1SLICE) £4
7UP CAN 330ML £2
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE ca -
(1SLICE) MIRINDA ORANGE CAN 330ML £2
MIRINDA STRAWBERRY CAN 330ML  £2
Small Plates SPRITE CAN 330ML £2
BANGKOK FISH CAKES (5) £7 SPRITE ZERO CAN 330ML £2
KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN WING (5) £7 STILL WATER £2
PRAWN DIM SUM (DUMPLING) £8
THAI CRACKERS £4 'I/eqan
DUCK SPRING ROLLS (10) £6 VEGAN SWEET AND SOUR TOFU co
RICE
JUMBO VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS .
) VEGAN SPICY CHILLI CHIPS £6

VEGAN KATSU CURRY WITH RICE £11

‘Popular Sl'ngle Dishes VEGAN COCONUT RICE £4

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN NO RICE £9 VEGAN VEGETABLE GYOZA £5
BLACK BEAN CHICKEN NO RICE £9 VEGAN JASMINE RICE £3
BLACK BEAN BEEF NO RICE £10 VEGAN YAKI SOBA VEGETABLES £9
SWEET SOUR PRAWNS NO RICE £10 VEGAN YAKI UDON VEGETABLES £9
SWEET SOUR VEG NO RICE £8 VEGAN TERIYAKI VEGETABLES £10
BLACK BEAN PRAWNS NO RICE £11 PULLED JACKFRUIT £6

VEGAN PANKO COATED JACKFRUIT £7

‘Popular PANKO AUBERGINE £6

KATSU CURRY WITH RICE £12

(CHICKEN) Bubble Tea
PAD THAI (CHICKEN £9
( ) VANILLA (MILK TEA) £5
KATSU BAO BUNS (CHICKEN) (2 £8
( ) (2) PASSION FRUIT (FRUIT TEA) £5
THAI GREEN CURRY (CHICKEN £10
( ) STRAWBERRY (MILK TEA) £5
PRAWN SESAME TOAST £7
MANGO (FRUIT TEA) £5
BLACK BEAN CURRY WITH RICE £9
TARO (MILK TEA) £5
THAI STICKY CHILLI WINGS
(CHICKEN) (5) £7 LYCHEE (FRUIT TEA) £5

CHERRY(FRUIT TEA) £5
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STRAWBERRY (FRUIT TEA)
DRAGON FRUIT (FRUIT TEA)
MATCHA (MILK TEA)

HONEY MELON DEW (FRUIT TEA)
WHITE PEACH (FRUIT TEA)
TARO (FRUIT TEA)

GREEN APPLE (FRUIT TEA)
BLUEBERRY (FRUIT TEA)

ROSE (MILK TEA)

TRUFFLE CHOCOLATE (MILK TEA)
COTTON CANDY (MILK TEA)
PEARL (MILK TEA)

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5

TOFFEE COOKIE (MILK TEA)
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Dragon’s Chinese
250 Trelawney Ave, Slough,
United Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 13:00-22:00
Monday 13:00-22:00
Wednesday 13:00-22:00
Thursday 13:00-22:00
Friday 13:00-22:00
Saturday 13:00-22:00



https://menulist.menu/

